
Available on Weekends & Public Holiday, 9:30am - 12:00pm 

Pretzel with Butter 

Croissant 

Croissant with Swiss jam 

Croissant with our home-made Huber's cooked ham 

Croissant with Huber's cooked ham, & melted Raclette cheese 

Hot Smoked Australian Trout Fillet 

On a bed of potato salad with yoghurt dressing 
Drizzled with mustard dressing and greens 

Toast Hawaii 

Huber's cooked ham on toast, premium tomato ketchup, grilled 
pineapple, fried egg, thyme, Cheddar cheese 

Fresh Weisswurst 
Served with pretzel and sweet mustard 

Slices of Scottish Haggis 
Topped with a poached egg and streaky bacon. Served with 
mashed potato, grilled tomato and jus 

Choice of Scrambled or Fried Egg 
Served with grilled tomato, two pork chipolatas, streaky bacon and 
Paris mushrooms sauteed with onion, garlic and parsley 

Steak Sandwich 
Argentinian Sirloin, grilled medium, topped with Truffle Brie, 
caramelised red onions, on a baquelino bun 

3.5 

3.5 

4.9 

7.5 

9.5 

13.8 

12.5 

12.5 

12.9 

14.8 

16.5 

SCAN QR CODE 
TO BECOME A 

BEER, FRESH FROM THE TAP 

HUBER'S MEMBER 
BEFORE MAKING PAYMENT 

ACCUMULATE 500 POINTS 

FOR A S 15 EVOUCHER.
APPLIES TO TRANSACTIONS MADE AT 

HUBER'S BUTCHERY, BISTRO 6 ONLINE. 

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & 9% GST. 

We accept card payments only. 

Ku c h lb a u er Tu r m w ei s s e  
Full bodied unfiltered wheat beer, crisp fruit 
aromas and malty notes 

500ml 13 

300ml 10 

Gr evens t ei ner La g er 
Very drinkable, amber in colour and hoppy. 

500ml 14 

10 

Updated: 28 March 2025 


