

## BREAKFASTS

Available on Weekends & Public Holiday, 9:30am - 12:00pm

Pretzel with Butter	3.5
Croissant	3.5
Croissant with Swiss jam	4.9
Croissant with our home-made Huber's cooked ham	7.5
Croissant with Huber's cooked ham, & melted Raclette cheese	9.5
Hot Smoked Australian Trout Fillet	13.8
On a bed of potato salad with yoghurt dressing  Drizzled with mustard dressing and greens	
Toast Hawaii	
Huber's cooked ham on toast, premium tomato ketchup, grilled	12.5
pineapple, fried egg, thyme, Cheddar cheese	
Fresh Weisswurst	12.5
Served with pretzel and sweet mustard	
Slices of Scottish Haggis	12.9
Topped with a poached egg and streaky bacon. Served with	12.9
mashed potato, grilled tomato and jus	
Choice of Scrambled or Fried Egg	14.8
Served with grilled tomato, two pork chipolatas, streaky bacon and	14.0
Paris mushrooms sauteed with onion, garlic and parsley	
Steak Sandwich	16.5
Argentinian Sirloin, grilled medium, topped with Truffle Brie, caramelised red onions, on a baquelino bun	



## Kuchlbauer Turmweisse Full bodied unfiltered wheat beer, crisp fruit aromas and malty notes 500ml 13 300ml 10 Grevensteiner Lager Very drinkable, amber in colour and hoppy 500ml 14 300ml 10

BEER, FRESH FROM THE TAP